Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
CPTW - INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
POWER TRANSFORMERS
Utilizing superior insulation and construction for
optimized performance.
CPTW - Industrial Control
Power Transformers
04

08 CPTW Industrial Control Power Transformers
Group Primary Voltage
(VAC)
Secondary Voltage
(VAC) VA
Secondary
Fuse Clips
Included
Catalog Number Material
Number
A
220/440,
230/460,
240/480
110/115/120
50 Yes CPTW050-AQC-F0 17414167
75 Yes CPTW075-AQC-F0 17414440
100 Yes CPTW100-AQC-F0 17414441
150 Yes CPTW150-ARC-F0 17414447
250 Yes CPTW250-ARC-F0 17414900
350 Yes CPTW350-ARC-F0 17414901
500 Yes CPTW500-ARC-F0 17414902
750 Yes CPTW750-ARC-F0 17414904
1000 No CPTW1K0-ASC 17414905
1500 No CPTW1K5-ASC 17414907
2000 No CPTW2K0-ASC 17415089
3000 No CPTW3K0-ASC 1741590

Max. Width
(B)
Max.
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Width (E)
Mounting
Hole Depth
Mounting
Hole Width Temp Rise Insulation
Est.
Shipping
Weight
50 CPTW050-
AQC-F0 3.32 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 55°C
(131°F)
130°C
(266°F) 2.60
75 CPTW075-
AQC-F0 3.82 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 55°C
(131°F)
130°C
(266°F) 3.50
100 CPTW100-
AQC-F0 3.78 3.38 3.10 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 55°C
(131°F)
130°C
(266°F) 4.20
150 CPTW150-
ARC-F0 4.27 3.75 3.41 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 80°C
(176°F)
130°C
(266°F) 6.70
250 CPTW250-
ARC-F0 4.55 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 80°C
(176°F)
130°C
(266°F) 10.0
350 CPTW350-
ARC-F0 5.28 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 80°C
(176°F)
130°C
(266°F) 13.6
500 CPTW500-
ARC-F0 5.75 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 80°C
(176°F)
130°C
(266°F) 15.8
750 CPTW750-
ARC-F0 7.00 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 80°C
(176°F)
130°C
(266°F) 28.1

2000 CPTW2K0-
GSC 7.98 7.00 5.43 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 115°C
(239°F)
180°C
(356°F) 38.0
3000 CPTW3K0-
GSC 7.50 9.00 7.62 4.25 6.50 0.44 1.00 115°C
(239°F)
180°C
(356°F) 53.0
5000 CPTW5K0-
GSC 9.00 9.00 7.62 7.25 7.50 0.44 1.00 115°C
(239°F)
180°C
(356°F) 89.0
200 CPTW200-
GRC-F0
3.96 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 80°C
(176°F)
130°C